DATASHEET
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. We reserve the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Optowares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
NanoSpeed  Ultrafast
Fiber Optical Pulse Generator/Switch 20ns
(700kHz, 350 -2300nm, SMF, PMF, up to 10W optical power)

Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. We reserve the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Optowares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Ordering Information (Part Number)
[1]. High power connector can be ordered separately
[2]. The connector cannot be installed directly onto bare fiber, as it is prone to damage during shipping. However, the connector
can be assembled on bare fiber if a 3 cm protective loose tube is added for reinforcement. The customer can remove this
protective tube after testing.  The optical power handling of a standard connector is less than 0.5 W for SM28 fiber and
decreases further with smaller core fibers.
[3]. For laser with mode fill ratio CPR <14
* This unit comes with an integrated driver, and a power supply is included.
Note:
❑ Opaque ‒ light is blocked without applying a voltage
❑ Transparent – light goes through without applying a voltage
□□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Type Wavelength Power Repetition Rate Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector [1][2] Benchtop
NFPG- 20ns = 20 1060 = 1 0.3W = 1 700kHz = 1 SMF-28 = 1 Bare fiber = 1 0.25m = 1 None = 1 None = 1
Special = 00 2000 = 2 5W = 2 Hi1060 = 2 900um tube = 3 0.5m = 2 FC/PC = 2 Benchtop = B
1310 = 3 10W = A Hi780 = 3 Special = 0 1.0 m = 3 FC/APC = 3
1550 = 5 15W = C PM1550 = 5 Special = 0 SC/PC = 4
1625 = 6 20W = D SM600 = 6 SC/APC = 5
1750 = A SM800 = 8 ST/PC = 6
850 = 8 PM850 = A LC/PC = 7
780 = 7 PM780 = B LC/APC = A
650 = E PM630 = C E2000 APC = 9
550 = F PM980 = 9 LC/UPC = U
450 = G MM50/125
[3]
= M Special = 0
Special = 0 Special = 0
Benchtop Box Mechanical Dimension